LOT
200
201
1A
1A

3A
3A
3A
3B
3B
3B
3C
4A
4A
4A
4B
4B
4B
4C
4C
4C
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5E
5E
5E
5E
5E
5E
6A
6B
6K
6K
6K
6K
6K
8A
8A
8A
8A
8A
8B
8B

DESC

M CALF

M CALF
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE

KG

250
250
255
255
236
236
236
216
216
216
235
281
281
281
256
256
256
240
240
240
239
239
239
239
239
233
233
233
233
233
233
430
360
229
229
229
229
229
201
201
201
201
201
177
177
150
150

€/KG €/HD Breed DOB QAS QA DAYS

5.28
5.28
4.20
4.20
4.66
4.66
4.66
4.63
4.63
4.63
5.53
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.31
531
5.31
5.42
5.42
5.42
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
4.65
4.72
4.06
4.06
4.06
4.06
4.06
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
5.76
5.76
6.20
6.20

620
660
1320
1320
1070
1070
1100
1100
1100
1000
1000
1000
1300
1420
1420
1420
1360
1360
1360
1300
1300
1300
1460
1460
1460
1460
1460
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
2000
1700
930
930
930
930
930
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1020
1020
930
930

AA
AU
AA
AA
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
HE
HE
HE
HE
FR
FR
FR
HE
FR
FR
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
CH
CH
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
LM
CH
CH
CH

240925
120925
160425
80425
250125
250125
220125
310125
70225
270125
300125
300125
150225
70325
140225
100225
180225
240225
110225
30325
80325
130225
50325
210225
150225
160225
260225
130225
190225
180225
20325
100225
40325
30125
110225
10225
30225
50225
20225
40225
130225
150225
200225
20325
150325
280225
60425
50325
230325

Y
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28d - 1Mv
14d - 1Mv
- 1Mv

- 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv

DAM
FRX
FR
AAX
AAX
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FRX
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
HEX
FR
FR
FR
FR
AAX
AAX
FRX
FRX
FRX
FR
JEX
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FRX



10C
10C
10C
10D
10D
10E
10E
10H
12B
12B
12B
12B
14

14

14

14

14A
14A
14A
14B
14B
14B
15A
15A
15B
15C
15D
15E
15H
15H
15H
15K
15K
16

16

16

16

16A
16B
16B
16B
16C
16C
17

17A
17A
17A
178
17C

WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE

150
260
260
260
222
222
272
272
345
252
252
252
252
296
296
296
296
250
250
250
188
188
188
340
340
275
300
330
225
230
230
230
212
212
246
246
246
246
260
241
241
241
225
225
240
228
228
228
265
232

6.20
5.92
5.92
5.92
6.94
6.94
4.56
4.56
4.87
6.15
6.15
6.15
6.15
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.73
4.44
4.44
4.44
4.26
4.26
4.26
6.06
6.06
5.89
5.47
4.48
6.22
7.04
7.04
7.04
7.08
7.08
5.77
5.77
5.77
5.77
4.73
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.78
5.78
5.17
4.61
4.61
4.61
4.23
5.34

930
1540
1540
1540
1540
1540
1240
1240
1680
1550
1550
1550
1550
1400
1400
1400
1400
1110
1110
1110

800

800

800
2060
2060
1620
1640
1480
1400
1620
1620
1620
1500
1500
1420
1420
1420
1420
1230
1230
1230
1230
1300
1300
1240
1050
1050
1050
1120
1240

CH
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
SIM
AA
SIM
LM
LM
LM
LM
HE
HE
HE
HE
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
HE
HE
HE
HE
CH
HE
HE
HE
BB
BB
AA
FR
FR
FR
FR
HE

280325
30325
300425
180425
210425
160525
10125
140325
30525
140225
90425
250325
300425
200225
160225
280225
140225
80225
240125
200125
220125
240125
120225
90225
100225
150325
120325
200225
260325
40425
150425
310325
60425
200425
210225
310125
110325
250225
310125
60325
270225
270225
50225
310125
250125
290125
100225
290125
10225
100225
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70+d - 2Mv
- 2Mv

-2Mv

-2Mv

-2Mv

-2Mv

-3Mv

-2Mv

-2Mv

-2Mv

-2Mv

-2Mv

-2Mv

70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv

FR
HEX
FRX
LMX
LMX
CHX
FR
SH
HEX
AAX
BBX
CHX
SIX
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
LMX
SAX
LMX
SAX
HEX
LMX
SAX
LMX
LMX
LMX
LMX
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR



17C
17D
17D
17E
17E
17E
18

18A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19A
19B
198
19B
198
19C
19C
19C
19C
19D
19D
20

20A
20A
20A
20A
20B
208B
20B
20C
21A
21A
21A
21B
21B
21B
21C
21C
21C
21C
21D
22A
22A
22B
22C
22D

WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE

232
275
275
203
203
203
280
235
228
228
228
228
228
228
228
235
235
235
235
197
197
197
197
240
240
190
251
251
251
251
230
230
230
255
225
225
225
206
206
206
291
2901
291
2901
325
397
397
335
375
330

5.34
4.80
4.80
4.48
4.48
4.48
4.71
3.45
5.88
5.88
5.88
5.88
5.88
5.88
5.88
5.02
5.02
5.02
5.02
6.09
6.09
6.09
6.09
4.58
4.58
4.74
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.86
4.87
4.87
4.87
4.86
5.56
5.56
5.56
5.83
5.83
5.83
6.12
6.12
6.12
6.12
4.55
4.94
4.94
5.46
4.80
6.06

1240
1320
1320
910
910
910
1320
810
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1180
1180
1180
1180
1200
1200
1200
1200
1100
1100
900
1220
1220
1220
1220
1120
1120
1120
1240
1250
1250
1250
1200
1200
1200
1780
1780
1780
1780
1480
1960
1960
1830
1800
2000

HE
HE
HE
FR
FR
FR
AA
FR
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
FRX
FRX
BB
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
AA
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
CH
CH
CH
CH
HE
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM

240225
50325
20325
120225
30225
160225
300325
120225
200225
210225
220225
230225
250225
270225
50325
220225
30325
40325
50325
20325
40325
240325
300325
100225
120225
130225
150225
120225
80225
130225
210225
210225
260225
100225
50625
70325
80325
270225
40425
220325
210425
160425
300425
140425
130425
170125
150125
20225
30225
90325
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70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
- 1Mv

-1Mv

- 1Mv

-1Mv

- 1Mv

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FRX
FR
FRX
FR
BSX
FR
FR
SIX
BSX
FR
FR
FR
BSX
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FRX
FRX
FR
FR
FRX
FRX
FR
FRX
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
HEX
AAX
AAX
AAX
HEX
AU
AA
BBX
AU
BBX



22E
22H
22K
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24B
24B
24B
24B
24B
24B
25A
25A
25A
25B
25B
25C
25C
25D
26

26A
26B
27A
27A
27A
27A
27B
27B
27B
27B
28A
28A
28B
28B
28C
28C
28D
29A
29A
29A
29A
29A
29B
29B
29C
30A
30A

WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE
WEAN MALE

430
270
260
246
246
246
246
246
210
210
210
210
210
210
286
286
286
320
320
297
297
245
340
235
205
242
242
242
242
222
222
222
222
260
260
260
260
248
248
335
222
222
222
222
222
227
227
285
223
223

4.74
6.22
6.15
5.45
5.45
5.45
5.45
5.45
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.01
6.01
6.01
6.25
6.25
5.79
5.79
6.45
4.91
6.64
5.95
4.46
4.46
4.46
4.46
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
5.46
5.46
4.92
4.92
4.92
4.92
4.45
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.46
5.46
4.98
5.56
5.56

2040
1680
1600
1340
1340
1340
1340
1340
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1280
1720
1720
1720
2000
2000
1720
1720
1580
1670
1560
1220
1080
1080
1080
1080
980
980
980
980
1420
1420
1280
1280
1220
1220
1490
1320
1320
1320
1320
1320
1240
1240
1420
1240
1240

LM
LM
LM
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
LM
CH
CH
CH
FR
AA
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
AA
AA

100325
240425
50525
150225
210225
20225
140225
120225
40325
190225
210225
190225
240225
230325
80425
180425
230425
120425
150425
200425
170425
270425
20325
180425
180425
210225
220225
90225
40325
220225
180225
170225
30225
150225
10325
210225
50325
10325
160225
110225
40425
280325
140325
70325
90325
260225
80425
100225
90325
40325
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- 1Mv

-1Mv

- 1Mv

70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
- 1Mv

- 1Mv

- 1Mv

- 1Mv

- 1Mv

- 1Mv

- 1Mv

- 2Mv

70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv

HEX
LMX
CHX
FR
FR
FR
FRX
FR
FR
FRX
FR
FRX
FR
FR
CHX
AAX
HEX
HEX
AAX
HEX
HEX
LMX
HEX
BBX
LM
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FRX



30A
30B
308
30B
31
31
31
400
402
402A
4028
402C
402D
403
403
403A
403A
403B
403B
403C
403C
403D
403D
404
404
404
404A
404A
404A
4048
4048
4048
404C
404C
404C
404C
405
405A
4058
405C
406A
406A
406A
406A
406B
4068
406B
406C
406C
406C

WEAN MALE

WEAN MALE

WEAN MALE

WEAN MALE

WEAN MALE

WEAN MALE

WEAN MALE

WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN MALE

WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN MALE

WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE

223
255
255
255
201
201
201
195
270
180
245
235
220
255
255
212
212
220
220
200
200
257
257
226
226
226
258
258
258
210
210
210
230
230
230
230
385
345
350
380
346
346
346
346
281
281
281
311
311
311

5.56
5.02
5.02
5.02
4.38
4.38
4.38
5.44
4.81
5.06
5.06
4.26
5.05
4.86
4.86
5.57
5.57
5.23
5.23
5.15
5.15
4.94
4.94
5.13
5.13
5.13
4.84
4.84
4.84
5.19
5.19
5.19
5.39
5.39
5.39
5.39
4.88
5.10
4.77
4.00
5.49
5.49
5.49
5.49
6.01
6.01
6.01
5.59
5.59
5.59

1240
1280
1280
1280
880

880

880

1060
1300
910

1240
1000
1110
1240
1240
1180
1180
1150
1150
1030
1030
1270
1270
1160
1160
1160
1250
1250
1250
1090
1090
1090
1240
1240
1240
1240
1880
1760
1670
1520
1900
1900
1900
1900
1690
1690
1690
1740
1740
1740

AA
AA
AA
AA
FR
FR
FR
AA
CH
CH
CH
CH
HE
CH
CH
CH
CH
HE
HE
HE
HE
AA
AA
CH
CH
CH
HE
HE
HE
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
BB
LM
CH
BB
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

170225
230225
180225
80225
120225
180225
130325
260525
200225
270225
260125
160225
130225
30225
150225
150225
30325
150325
40325
30325
40325
210225
200225
200225
100225
100225
140225
70225
270125
160325
220225
220225
160225
200225
200225
220225
40125
90125
280225
20125
240325
200325
70325
280225
140525
270325
300325
240325
90325
230325
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70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
-1Mv

70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv

FR
FR
FRX
FR
FRX
FR
FRX
AAX
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FRX
FR
FRX
FRX
FRX
FRX
FR
FR
FR
FR
FRX
FRX
FR
FRX
LMX
BBX
HEX
HEX
HEX
CHX
CHX
CHX
CHX
CHX
CHX
HEX
CHX
AAX



407K
407K
408
408
408
408
408
408A
408B
4088
408B
4088
409
409
409
409
409A
409A
4098
4098
4098
409C
409C
410
410
410A
410A
410A
410A
410A
410A
411A
411A
411B
4118
411B
411C
411C
412
412
412
412
412
412
412A
412A
412A
412A
413
413

WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE

272
272
211
211
211
211
211
210
163
163
163
163
240
240
240
240
202
202
198
198
198
227
227
182
182
219
219
219
219
219
219
222
222
245
245
245
205
205
270
270
270
270
270
270
285
285
285
285
355
355

4.41
4.41
5.21
5.21
5.21
5.21
5.21
5.19
5.46
5.46
5.46
5.46
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.30
5.30
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.89
4.89
5.33
5.33
4.66
4.66
4.66
4.66
4.66
4.66
5.00
5.00
5.06
5.06
5.06
4.63
4.63
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.89
5.89
5.89
5.89
5.15
5.15

1200
1200
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1090
890

890

890

890

1200
1200
1200
1200
1070
1070
970

970

970

1110
1110
970

970

1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1020
1110
1110
1240
1240
1240
950

950

1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1680
1680
1680
1680
1830
1830

HE
HE
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
HE
HE
HE
AA
AA
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
LM
LM

300325
300325
260125
30225
30225
100225
200225
100225
10325
10325
50325
160325
170225
210225
240225
10325
160225
270225
230225
240225
30325
80225
250225
160225
160225
240225
130225
130225
240225
240225
240225
220225
270225
230325
140225
140225
180225
210325
270425
260425
150425
200425
280425
70525
190425
140425
150425
240425
30225
60225

ZZ2 << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << <<

70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
-1Mv

- 1Mv

SRX
SRX
FRX
FR
FR
FR
FRX
NRX
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
BSX
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
BSX
FRX
FR
FRX
FRX
JEX
FRX
FRX
FR
FRX
JEX
FRX
FRX
HEX
FR
FRX
FRX
FR
AAX
CHX
AAX
AAX
LMX
AAX
LMX
HEX
HEX
HEX
LMX
HEX



413A
413A
413B
413C
413D
414

414

414

414A
414A
4148
414B
414C
414D
415

415

415A
4158
415C
416

416A
4168
416C
416C
416C
416C
416C
416C
416C
416C
416C
417A
417A
417A
417A
417A
417A
417A

WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE
WEAN FEMALE

297
297
315
240
270
191
191
191
285
285
255
255
290
300
275
275
245
370
185
340
320
310
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
249
249
249
249
249
249
249

4.68
4.68
4.54
5.42
6.30
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.44
5.44
5.33
5.33
4.31
5.33
5.20
5.20
4.82
3.78
4.81
5.32
4.38
4.52
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70

1390
1390
1430
1300
1700
960

960

960

1550
1550
1360
1360
1250
1600
1430
1430
1180
1400
890

1810
1400
1400
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170
1170

LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
HE
HE
HE
CH
CH
CH
CH
AA
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
LM
LM
LM
LM
SIM
SIM
SIM
HE
HE
HE
HE
HE
SIM
HE
HE
HE
HE
SIM
SIM
SIM

80325
170325
40225
220325
50525
180225
170225
200325
220425
130425
260425
250425
170225
160425
190325
180325
210325
10325
10425
140325
160325
200325
240425
280425
220225
10325
220225
280225
50325
210225
290425
200225
200225
30625
70325
40325
280225
280425

<< << << << <K< << << << << <K< <K< <KX <K< KX Z222222<<=<22222

- 1Mv

-1Mv

- 1Mv

-1Mv

- 1Mv

70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
- 1Mv

-1Mv

- 1Mv

-1Mv

-2Mv

-1Mv

70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 2Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv
70+d - 1Mv
70+d - IMv

SHX
AAX
AU
LMX
BBX
FR
FR
FRX
CHX
BAX
AAX
AAX
AAX
LMX
AAX
LMX
HEX
AAX
HEX
LMX
HEX
AAX
FRX
FRX
FR
FRX
FR
FR
FRX
FRX
FR
FR
FR
FR
FRX
FR
FR
FRX



